3" PROFESSIONAL BAMS (2017/2018)
FINAL EXAMINATION
NOV-DEC 2024

WRITTEN EXAM

Date Day Time Subject
04.11.2024 | Monday 09.00 am — | Shalya Tantra
12.15 pm
06.11.2024 | Wednesday | 09.00 am — | Shalakya Tantra
12.15 pm
08.11.2024 | Friday 09.00 am — | Streeroga Prasuti Tantra - Part I - Streeroga
12.15 pm Prasuti Tantra
11.11.2024 | Monday 09.00 am — | Streeroga Prasuti Tantra - Part I - Gynecology
12.15pm | and Obstetrics
18.11.2024 | Monday 09.00 am — | Kayachikitsa - Part I - Kayachikitsa
12.15 pm
20.11.2024 | Wednesday | 09.00 am — | Kayachikitsa - Part II - General Medicine
12.15 pm
22.11.2024 | Friday 09.00 am — | Bala Roga
12.15 pm
25.11.2024 | Monday 09.00 am — | Deshiya Chikitsa - part I (Part A- Introduction,
12.15 pm | Vataroga, Peenasa and Mandam wedakama, Part
B- Jyothishya, Nila, Vidumpillissum and
Devumpillissum wedakama)
27.11.2024 | Wednesday | 09.00 am — | Deshiya Chikitsa Part I (Part C- Kadumbindum
12.15 pm | wedakama, Part D-Manasikaroga wedakama/
Bhutavidya/Shantikarma, Part E- Sarpavisha
wedakama, Akshiroga wedakama, Gedivanapilika
wedakama).
PRACTICAL EXAM
Shalya Tantra
Date Day Time Group
28.11.2024 Thursday 09.00 am. onwards | G
02.12.2024 Monday 09.00 a.m. onwards | A
03.12.2024 Tuesday 09.00 a.m. onwards | B
04.12.2024 Wednesday 09.00 a.m. onwards | C




